
Team  # Team Name Last Name First Name Cell Phone

P1 Biztosok Lee Lonnie 253-332-5432

Nevin Kurt 206-595-3909

P2 3 Scouges Dost Bob 425-965-1840

Hansen John 253-709-9371

Sutton Scott 206-909-6727 

P3 Plenty of Fisch Fishlin Troy 253-508-0932

Fishlin Tim 253-590-8652

P4 R & R Rossmeier Rod 425-830-2586

Rossmeier Rich 206-713-7731

P5 Ditch N Out Ditch Tim 206-949-5061

Cody Dale 253-350-9379

Kramer Todd 206-518-0568

P6 3 Wheelin Adams John 253-405-1819

Domeika Stan 253-405-0002

Mamon Darrell 206-304-6514

P7 Tom Dick & No Harry Westerdahl Tom 206-579-4650

Patamia Tom 206-851-2040

Loney Dick 206-719-3390

P8 Spank & Shank Koopmans Rick 253-854-4203

Willard Dave 253-376-4975

P9 Menace to Sobriety Masel Al 206-679-8411

Santee Marc 253-709-7819

Team  # Team Name Last Name First Name Cell Phone

N1 Beaver Liquors Laverdure Kent 253-653-4849

McReynolds Steve 206-730-7171

N2 Red Tails Brooks Mike 253-951-3739

Crippen Craig 253-653-8520

N3 Fu-King-Long Ausen Rolf 425-891-6553

Sleeth Dan 253-951-0973

PALMER DIVISION

NICKLAUS DIVISION



Sleeth Larry 206-280-3307

N4 Old and Injured Shotwell Dave 253-854-3341

Gunderson Craig 253-350-2475

N5 Hack & Slash Watson Jon 253-961-1839

Kemp Mark 425-204-0873

N6 Old Dawgs Piggott Bob 253-661-3820

VonHoffmann Ron 206-501-0881

N7 Wonder Whackers Langenbach John 253-370-0294

Santee Dan 253-350-2165

N8 OD Circumference Schuldt Brian 206-228-7469

Richardson Jay 360-897-2808

N9 Wetryreallyfukenhard Jerde Phil 206-459-1262

Johnson Bart 206-793-6769

N10 Double "D" Davis Ron 206-380-6910

Davis Scott 206-793-3527



Email Address

lonnieklee@yahoo.com

kurtis.d.nevin@boeing.com

robert.w.dost@boeing.com

cougar1976@comcast.net

scott.a.sutton@boeing.com

mrtwf@hotmail.com

timothyfischlin@yahoo.com

ross5011@clear.net

rossr77@comcast.net

timbarbditch@comcast.net

ACDCODY@aol.com

kramerta@yahoo.com

jadams@evergreen-fire.com

sdomeika@hotmail.com

roguebird@gmail.com

tomwesterdahl@comcast.net

patamia2000@comcast.net

nananddick@msn.com

drv4show@netzero.net

dw2020@aol.com

almasel@comcast.net

easy3putt@hotmail.com

Email Address

kentl53@msn.com

bigstevemc2001@yahoo.com

wgolfermzb@aol.com

craiglcrippen@aol.com

rolfausen@gmail.com

d.sleeth24@comcast.net

PALMER DIVISION

NICKLAUS DIVISION
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lsleeth@comcast.net

bshotsnacks@msn.com

craigegunderson@comcast.net

1jonwatson@gmail.com

mdkemp1@comcast.net

bkdmpigg@comcast.net

rvonhoffmann@hotmail.com

johnlangenbach@comcast.net

madmapleleafsguy@yahoo.com

b.schuldt@gmail.com

endofthecoyle@yahoo.com

jerdepd@comcast.net

wjbigjohnson@comcast.net

rdavisu00@comcast.net

sc_davis@comcast.net
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